Key Runners Summary for Monday, 23 November 2020 at 7:53 am.

Horse

Aadelad

Abu Dhabi
Akkacan

Black Sail
Coffee Amour
Extreme Thrill
Going Gaga
Here Comes Lenni
Irish Mint
Journica

Ken's Dream
Kitty Damour
Left Hand Man
Lord Varys

Date

25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov

Race

Morphettville Parks #7
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Morphettville Parks #8
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Morphettville Parks #9
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Horse

MagnaBella
Mysticano
Picargo

Port Vale

Ready Sunshine
Renegade
Sasayuri

Star Status

The Iron Lady
Thompson's Reward
Toolbar

Viduka

Winning Weather

Date
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Race

Morphettville Parks #1
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #4
Kyneton #38

Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Kyneton #9

Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #2
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